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On the recommendations of the M '

ia"."ii.n, the follou''ing candidates are

of the Degree of Master of Philosophv

Phil. Cornmittee of the Department of

declared to have qualified for the award

1t.";'htll i" ea".ition Examination of

20t6:
: EX- STUDENT

\"ffii
(Dr. Satish Ktrmar)'

rllS.n. (Examinations)

I Division with

i Division

Passed

Distinction 75oh marks in aggregate or above

6O"k rnarks in aggregate or above

But belou' 757u marks

5O%o marks in aggregate or above

llame of CandidateEnrol. No.

n^"tn^ Mitra (W)
rHE-26103

ehawna Mathur (W)
AV -427 I 05

Vt^Wit , GuPta (W)
iP-396 / Os

M""* Sharma (W)
t sn-zs7OS

Meenakshi (W)
GC-7 37 I 04
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423 i
344

400 I

345
430 I

359
434 I

361
445 I
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